UK Toremet Ltd

Geerz

Statement - April 2021

Name

Tony Saigh
Vinita Arora
francesca pezzoli
Abraham Barr
Avi Rosenfield
jacob Rosenfield
Michael Scheinfeld
Danielle Hess
Taryn Barling
Marcel Last

Nina Rosenfield
D ROSENFIELD
julia bayer
Anthony Angel
Adam Edwards
Benjamin May
Dena Haffner
Gillian Braunold
S Eisenmann

H Klein

Total

UKTOREMET

Promoting Philanthropy

Donation (GBP) Paypal fee 5% Retained

£50.00
£50.00
£18.00
£36.00
£18.00
£50.00
£18.00
£50.00
£100.00
£36.00
£10.00
£18.00
£40.00
£36.00
£25.00
£36.00
£18.00
£18.00
£54.00
£150.00

£831.00

£1.15
£1.15
£0.63
£0.88
£0.54
£1.15
£0.54
£1.15
£2.60
£0.88
£0.39
£0.54
£0.96
£0.88
£0.68
£0.88
£0.54
£0.54

£16.08

£2.50
£2.50
£0.90
£1.80
£0.90
£2.50
£0.90
£2.50
£5.00
£1.80
£0.50
£0.90
£2.00
£1.80
£1.25
£1.80
£0.90
£0.90
£2.70
£7.50

£41.55

Remittance

£46.35
£46.35
£16.47
£33.32
£16.56
£46.35
£16.56
£46.35
£92.40
£33.32
£9.11
£16.56
£37.04
£33.32
£23.07
£33.32
£16.56
£16.56
£51.30
£142.50

£773.37

£773.37

19/3 433 3 4 19 tonysaigh@gmail.com

7 Modbury Gardens London NW5 3QE GB vinita.arora@dlapiper.com 14029527518
12 Stanhopes, Oxted Surrey RH8 OTY GB francesca_pezzoli@yahoo.com 750119036

#N/A
24 Mayfield Gardens London NW4 2QA GB avirosenfield10@hotmail.com
24 Mayfield Gardens London NW4 2QA GB jake@jmrosenfield.co.uk
59 Highfield Avenue London NW11 9EU GB mikisheinfeld@gmail.com
43 Acacia Road London NW8 6AP GB daniellehess@icloud.com
24 Woodside Drive Castlepark Dublin 14 D14 Ireland tarynbarling@gmail.com
LONDON NW42ND GB moishelast@gmail.com
24 Mayfield Gardens London NW4 2QA GB ninarosenfield6@gmail.com
6 Queens Way London NW4 2TN GB da@rosenfield.co.uk

138 Wolmer Gardens Edgware HA8 8QE rabbi.edwards@seeduk.org
GB benchmay@gmail.com

23 Cavendish road, Salford , ; denahaffner@live.co.uk
gillianbraunold@gmail.com

o o

David Yahid
Jeremy Lustman
Ryan Basserabie
Michael Halpern
Michael Halpern
Michael Halpern
Michael Halpern
Gavin Enoch
Gavin Enoch
Michael Halpern
Michael Halpern
Michael Halpern
Michael Halpern
Jeremy Lustman
Gavin Enoch
Daniel Sokol
Michael Halpern
Elie Lerman
Ryan Basserabie
Moshe L



